
1. SV 1935 Kriftel 2 1646
Glenz, Detlef 546
Höfling, René 545
Windhorst, Carina 555

2. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1642
Trippel, Stephan 560
Vennekamp, Doreen 537
van der Burg, Thomas 545

3. SG Butzbach 1636
Boller, Thomas 545
Rink,  Thomas 556
Gänger, Mathias 535

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1609
Bommersheim, Jörg 550
Kosmann, Jens 535
Litterscheid, Heiko 524

5. SV 1935 Kriftel 3 1602
Heinen, Dirk 543
Block, Jens 506
Lauter, Ralf 553

6. SV Falken-Gesäß 1596
Fix, Andreas 511
Richter, Kim 543
Sauter, Robin 542

7. SSV Sontra 58 1 1580
Hollstein, Christian 536
Schäfer, Vitali 529
Hollstein, Luisa 515

8. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1530
Becker, Thorben 516
König, Robert 490
Pfütze, Robert 524

9. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1523
Karaca, Halil 505
Schmidt,  Erwin 511
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 507

10. SSG Tell Raunheim 1 1496
Götz, Matthias 520
Pletsch, Michael 490
Väth,  Marcus 486

11. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1263
Bauer, Stefan 501
Kreß, Volker 230
Ruth, Roland 532

12. KKSV Bischhausen 1 552
Hartmann, Hubert 552
Gröschl, Martin 0
Körner, Benjamin 0

na. SV 1935 Kriftel 4 0
Hofmann, Konstantin 0
Grau, Robert 0
Weck, Victor 0
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AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1678
Geis, Oliver 550
Reitz, Christian 577
Sauter, Aaron 551

Einzelwertung

1. Trippel, Stephan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 560
2. Windhorst, Carina SV 1935 Kriftel 2 555
3. Sauter, Aaron SV 1935 Kriftel 1 551
4. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 1962 550
5. Geis, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 1 550
6. Kopp, Michael SV Kiedrich 547
7. van der Burg, Thomas SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 545
8. Heinen, Dirk SV 1935 Kriftel 3 543
9. Richter, Kim SV Falken-Gesäß 543

10. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 542
11. Vennekamp, Doreen SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 537
12. Kosmann, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 1962 535
13. Heyer, Philip SV Stärklos 532
14. Meißner, Ralf SG Butzbach 2 531
15. Schäfer, Vitali SSV Sontra 58 1 529
16. Pfütze, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 524
17. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 1962 524
18. Götz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 1 520
19. Becker, Thorben SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 516
20. Hollstein, Luisa SSV Sontra 58 1 515
21. Fix, Andreas SV Falken-Gesäß 511
22. Block, Jens SV 1935 Kriftel 3 506
23. Bense, Holger SV Oberzell 503
24. König, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 490
25. Väth,  Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 1 486
26. Viebrock, Thomas SV Fechenheim 1899 480
27. Kreß, Volker SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 230
na. Grau, Robert SV 1935 Kriftel 4 0
na. Hofmann, Konstantin SV 1935 Kriftel 4 0
na. Kausch, Meik SV Bad Camberg 0
na. Körner, Benjamin KKSV Bischhausen 1 0
na. Weck, Victor SV 1935 Kriftel 4 0
na. Wolf, Jonatan SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV 1935 Kriftel 1 577
AK. Jourdan, Lucas TGS Walldorf 536

Seite 2 von 2, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 13.07.2014 21:27:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2014
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Standardpistole Herrenklasse (2.60.10)


